Spring
Heel Clicker Red
Heel Clicker Grey
Heel Clicker Blue
Heel Clicker White
Blue-Pink-Blue
White-Pink-White
Yellow-Pink-Yellow
Green-Pink-Green
Pink-Pink-Pink
Orange-Pink-Orange
Blue-Silver-Blue
White-Silver-White
Yellow-Silver-Yellow
Green-Silver-Green
Pink-Silver-Pink
Orange-Silver-Orange
Blue-Green-Blue
White-Green-White
Yellow-Green-Yellow
Green-Green-Green
Pink-Green-Pink
Blue-White-Blue
White-White-White
Yellow-White-Yellow

Green-White-Green

Initial Rate

230

230

190

170

66

66

66

66

66

66

77

77

77

77

77

77

88

88

88

88

88

99

99

99

99

Finish Rate

360

330

300

300

211

229

249

27

284

301

222

240

260

277

295

312

233

251

271

288

306

244

262

282

299



Hauck Green
Hauck Yellow
Hauck Blue
Hauck Black
Hauck Orange
Maxximum Yellow
Maxximum Red
Maxximum White
Maxximum Orange
Maxximum Blue
Heavy Hitter Black
Dalton Red
Dalton Orange
Dalton Black/Silver
Dalton Black/Red
Dalton Black/Blue

Dalton Black/Green

88

88

99

110

121

110

116

132

121

138

150

86

62

90

106

117

125

198

231

264

275

297

308

286

297

242

264

300

293

290

275

264

293

284
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